
Ergebnisliste
Familienwertung

Vereinslauf 2019
SLV Raika Münster

Münster Höllenstein
26.01.2019

Familie Zeit-1 Zeit-2 Zeit-3 Zeit-4 Summe Durchschn.

Majnik 00:59,12 00:47,47 00:45,42 00:43,31 03:15,32 00:48,83

Gschwentner 00:43,02 00:43,94 00:42,24 00:38,22 02:47,42 00:41,85

Meixner Hannes+Mühbacher Franz 00:42,79 00:38,97 00:48,84 02:10,60 00:43,53

Sgardelly J 00:50,20 00:42,49 00:45,61 00:40,57 02:58,87 00:44,72

Kogler Ch. 00:54,10 00:49,76 00:41,51 00:42,82 03:08,19 00:47,05

Mair Christian 00:40,97 00:46,31 00:35,61 02:02,89 00:40,96

Mair/Erhart 01:28,63 00:52,47 00:41,62 03:02,72 01:00,91

Mair Günther 00:45,23 00:43,75 00:59,87 02:28,85 00:49,62

Schranzhofer Markus 00:52,72 00:43,31 00:39,22 02:15,25 00:45,08

Rebitsch/Leitinger 00:46,92 00:41,86 00:42,03 02:10,81 00:43,60

Hirner + Bauhofer Marco 00:42,41 00:53,33 00:42,12 02:17,86 00:45,95

Mair Sigi 01:25,03 00:51,55 00:55,04 00:43,35 03:54,97 00:58,74

Gründler/Mühlbacher 01:03,97 01:04,52 00:44,11 00:47,53 03:40,13 00:55,03

Sief Christophe 00:56,39 00:49,06 00:48,18 00:43,40 03:17,03 00:49,26

Niederleimbacher/schrettl 01:08,19 01:03,97 00:39,88 00:38,96 03:31,00 00:52,75

Familie Durchschn. Abweichung Rang

Majnik 00:48,83 00:00,30 1

Sief Christophe 00:49,26 00:00,73 2

Mair Günther 00:49,62 00:01,09 3

Kogler Ch. 00:47,05 00:01,48 4

Hirner + Bauhofer Marco 00:45,95 00:02,57 5

Schranzhofer Markus 00:45,08 00:03,44 6
Sgardelly J 00:44,72 00:03,81 7
Niederleimbacher/schrettl 00:52,75 00:04,22 8
Rebitsch/Leitinger 00:43,60 00:04,92 9
Meixner Hannes+Mühbacher Franz 00:43,53 00:04,99 10
Gründler/Mühlbacher 00:55,03 00:06,51 11
Gschwentner 00:41,85 00:06,67 12
Mair Christian 00:40,96 00:07,56 13
Mair Sigi 00:58,74 00:10,22 14
Mair/Erhart 01:00,91 00:12,38 15

Richtwert 00:48,53


